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CONTACT US

ATLANTA

Dear customers,

For Spectrum, our customers are the most important 
aspect of our business and communication is a central 
pillar to use the best tools and resources to serve you and 
your patients, This is why we want to guarantee that your 
orders, consultations, requirements, communications and 
other information that tou wish to transmit to us are 
channeled in the most efficient and assertive way.

In order to serve you better please note the following 
information:

Corporative Office
Spectrum International
1345 Seaboard Industrial Blvd NW
Unit# C-2 Atlanta, GA 30318
Main Ph: +1 (470) 467-0566

Direct contact - Customer Service - Order Processing
Consultations - Quotes - Requirements
General Information:
Email: sales@spctinternational.com
Ph: +1 (470) 467-0566 Ext 803 / 804
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President
Felipe Arroyave
Email: farroyave@spctinternational.com
Tel: +1 (470) 284-4239 Ext. 800
Cel: +1-678-557-3322

Administrative Department

Human Resources Manager
Isabel Ladino
Email: hr@spctinternational.com

Lead Consultant
Dr. Ricardo Duarte
Email: consultations@spctinternational.com
Cel: +502 5016 1767  Tel: +1 (470) 816-4005 Ext: 810

Spectrum Colombia Administrator
Ángela García
Email: comercial@spctinternational.com.co
Cel: +(57) 304 665 5116

Director of Operations
Karina Perez
Email: operations@spctinternational.com
Ph: +1 (470) 208-7345 Ext. 804
Cel: +(57) 313 379 1820

Financial Manager
Viviana Sánchez
Email: operations@spctinternational.com
Ph: +1 (470) 284-2207 Ext. 807

Marketing Director
Santiago Arboleda
Email: marketing@spctinternational.com

Customer Service
Mildred Almorza
Email: sales@spctinternational.com
Ph: +1 (470) 208-7030 Ext.803



Central America Manager
Dr. Édgar Dávila
Email: manager@spctinternational.com
Ph: +1 (787) 459-5163

International Consultant
Dr. Elise Kramer
Email: elise@miamicontactlens.com
Ph: +1 (786) 296-5554

Middle East Manager
Dr. Nezar Damati
Email: nedamati@yahoo.com
Ph: +962 7 8151-7734
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Commercial Department

Commercial Representative
Patricia Martínez
Email: ventaslatam@spctinternational.com
Ph: +1 (470) 582-0041 Ext: 813 
Cel: +(57) 319 558 8885

Sales Director
Andrea Feo
Email: salesdirector@spctinternational.com
Ph: +1 (470) 890-1270 Ext. 808

Global Customer Service Manager
María Camila Londoño
Tel: +1 (470) 890-1004 Ext: 812 
Email: intersales@spctinternational.com

Quality Control Assistant
Patricia Ruiz
Email: shipping@spctinternational.com

Shipping Manager
Alejandra Montoya
Email: shipping@spctinternational.com
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Spectrum Mexico Corporate Office
Corporativo Diamante, Av. Vasco de Quiroga 3900  
Torre A piso 10-B Colonia Santa Fe Cuajimalpa Código Postal 05348
México, Ciudad de México

Direct Contact Customer Service - Order Processing - 
Consulting - Quotes - Requirements - General Information
Email: ventas@clsmex.com
Ph: +52(55) 4746-3152

Shipping Coordinator Mexico
Daniel Figueroa
Email: ventas@clsmex.com
Ph: +52(55) 8441-0563

Financial Manager Mexico
Javier Rangel
Email: jrangel@clsmex.com
Tel: +52(55) 3221-0244

VP & General Manager Mexico
Cesar Enoc Sandoval
Email: sandoval@clsmex.com
Ph: +52(55) 4746-3152
Cel: +521(55) 2325-7251

Operational Manager Mexico
Laura Pérez
Email: ventas@clsmex.com
Ph: +52(55) 4746-3152


